Hartford Public Library

at Hartford Public Library at
MONDAY— FRIDAY
8:00AM-4.00PM

CONTACT US ABOUT
CATERING YOUR NEXT
500 MAIN STREET

EVENT!
HARTFORD CT 06106

860-727-8752
DELIVERY AVAILABLE FOR:
BREAKFAST ~FOOD FOR GOOD~
ENJOY OUR EVER CHANGING

LUNCH
EVENING
SEASONAL MENU IN OUR
BRAND NEW CAFE
860.724-2168

DROP OFF OR FULL SERVICE AVAILABLE
FOR CATERING ORDERS PLEASE CALL

EVENT.
FOoOD FOR THOUGHT
THE KITCHEN AT BILLINGS FORGE IS A
PART OF BILLINGS FORGE COMMUNITY 860.727 8752
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EMPOWERMENT IN FROG HOLLOW
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WWW.THEKITCHENCATERING.ORG
TIES AND ECONOMICALLY SUSTAINABLE
SOCIAL ENTERPRISES
Square Park

LEARN MORE AT
WWW.THEKITCHENCATERING.ORG
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BREAKFAST GOODIES

STUFFED BRIOCHE OF THE DAY

MUFFIN OF THE DAY
SCONES & BISCUITS
OUR FAMOUS STICKY BUN

BREAKFAST SANDWICH COMING SOON!
EGG WITH

BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE

CHEDDAR IN A

CHEDDAR SCALLION BISCUIT

INDIVIDUAL QUICHE OR FRITTATA
BACON AND CHEESE OR SPINACH,
TOMATO, AND CHEESE

PASTRIES

BiG COOKIES

CUPCAKES
BROWNIES

OMAR’S COFFEE
OMAR HOT BEVERAGES
HOSMER MT SODAS
LAVENDER LEMONADE
INFUSED ICED TEAS

BOTTLED WATER AND
LOCAL JUICES

3.25

2.00

3.25

3.25

4.00

5.00

2.50
1.25

SEASONAL SALADS

MIXED GREENS | OCAL GREENS,
CARROTS, CUCUMBERS, TOMATOES,
RED WINE VINAIGRETTE

CURRY CHICKEN SALAD [ OCAL GREENS,

DRIED CRANBERRIES, TOASTED ALMONDS,
RED WINE VINAIGRETTE

CAESAR LOCAL MIXED GREENS,
MULTIGRAIN CROUTONS, SHAVED ASIAGO,
CREAMY PARMESAN DRESSING

LE BLUE —FARM GREENS, BLUE CHEESE,
WALNUTS, PICKLED SHALLOTS, SMOKED
BACON, BUTTERMILK RANCH

EL GRECO "L OCAL GREENS, SPICED
CHICKPEAS, HERBED FETA, GREEN OLIVES,
GRAPE TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS,

LLEMON OREGANO VINAIGRETTE

HOUSE MADE SOUPS
FRESHLY MADE EVERY DAY

BowL 4.00

SIDE SALADS

7.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

FRUIT SALAD, SEASONAL GRAIN SALAD AND
SEASONAL VEGETABLE SALADS — CHANGES

DAILY
80z 4.00 160z 7.50

SANDWICHES & SUCH

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED ON FRESH BAKED
BREADS & COME WITH DEEP RIVER CHIPS OR

SEASONAL WHOLE FRUIT

CURRY CHICKEN SANDWICH — MANGO
CHUTNEY, ARUGULA, CRANBERRY
WALNUT BREAD

COUNTRY HAM — BLACK FOREST HAM,
PIMENTO CHEESE, TOMATO, PICKLES,
CIABATTA ROLL

TUNA — LETTUCE, MULTIGRAIN ROLL.

PILGRIM — APPLE MAYO, CHEDDAR,
TURKEY, CIABATTA ROLL

TuUsSCAN — WHITE BEAN HUMMUS,
ROASTED TOMATOES, SPINACH,
CARAMELIZED ONION FOCACCIA

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

CARVING BOARD YOUR CHOICE OF ONE 8-50

MEAT, ONE CHEESE, TOPPINGS, AND
BREAD

TURKEY, BLACK FOREST HAM, TUNA
CHEDDAR, SWISS
TOMATO, PICKLES, LETTUCE,

BREADS: CRANBERRY WALNUT,
MULTIGRAIN ROLL, CIABATTA ROLL,
CARAMELIZED ONION FOCACCIA

***THOROUGHLY COOKED MEAT, FISH,
SHELLFISH, EGGS

AND POULTRY REDUCES THE RISK OF FOOD
BORNE ILLNESS***



