## LET US HOST YOUR EVENT.

-----

IN HOUSE-CATERING AVAILABLE

WWW.THEKITCHENCATERING.ORG



CONTACT US ABOUT
CATERING YOUR NEXT
EVENT!
860-727-8752

DELIVERY AVAILABLE FOR:
BREAKFAST
LUNCH
EVENING

DROP OFF OR FULL SERVICE AVAILABLE

## FOOD FOR THOUGHT

THE KITCHEN AT BILLINGS FORGE IS A
PART OF BILLINGS FORGE COMMUNITY
WORKS WHICH IS A DRIVING FORCE
FOR COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP AND
EMPOWERMENT IN FROG HOLLOW
THROUGH PROMOTING ACCESS TO
HEALTHY FOOD, ENGAGING YOUTH, AND
DEVELOPING EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES AND ECONOMICALLY SUSTAINABLE
SOCIAL ENTERPRISES

LEARN MORE AT

WWW.THEKITCHENCATERING.ORG



MONDAY— FRIDAY 8:00AM-4:00PM

500 Main Street Hartford CT 06106

~FOOD FOR GOOD~

ENJOY OUR EVER CHANGING SEASONAL MENU IN OUR BRAND NEW CAFÉ

860.724-2168

FOR CATERING ORDERS PLEASE CALL 860.727.8752



Breakfast Goodies		SEASONAL SALADS		SANDWICHES & SUCH	
STUFFED BRIOCHE OF THE DAY	3.25	MIXED GREENS LOCAL GREENS, CARROTS, CUCUMBERS, TOMATOES, RED WINE VINAIGRETTE	7.00	ALL SANDWICHES SERVED ON FRESH BAK BREADS & COME WITH DEEP RIVER CHIPS SEASONAL WHOLE FRUIT	
MUFFIN OF THE DAY	2.00	CURRY CHICKEN SALAD LOCAL GREENS,	8.50	CURRY CHICKEN SANDWICH – MANGO	8.50
SCONES & BISCUITS	3.25	DRIED CRANBERRIES, TOASTED ALMONDS, RED WINE VINAIGRETTE		CHUTNEY, ARUGULA, CRANBERRY WALNUT BREAD	
OUR FAMOUS STICKY BUN	3.25				0.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICH COMING SOON! EGG WITH	4.00	<u>CAESAR</u> LOCAL MIXED GREENS, MULTIGRAIN CROUTONS, SHAVED ASIAGO, CREAMY PARMESAN DRESSING	8.50	COUNTRY HAM — BLACK FOREST HAM, PIMENTO CHEESE, TOMATO, PICKLES, CIABATTA ROLL	8.50
Bacon, ham, or sausage Cheddar in a		<u>LE BLUE</u> —FARM GREENS, BLUE CHEESE, WALNUTS, PICKLED SHALLOTS, SMOKED	8.50	Tuna – Lettuce, Multigrain roll	8.50
CHEDDAR SCALLION BISCUIT		BACON, BUTTERMILK RANCH		<u>Pilgrim</u> – Apple mayo, cheddar, turkey, Ciabatta Roll	8.50
INDIVIDUAL QUICHE OR FRITTATA BACON AND CHEESE OR SPINACH, TOMATO, AND CHEESE	5.00	EL GRECO -LOCAL GREENS, SPICED CHICKPEAS, HERBED FETA, GREEN OLIVES, GRAPE TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, LEMON OREGANO VINAIGRETTE	8.50	Tuscan — White bean Hummus, Roasted Tomatoes, Spinach, Caramelized onion focaccia	7.50
<u>Pastries</u>		\		CARVING BOARD YOUR CHOICE OF ONE MEAT, ONE CHEESE, TOPPINGS, AND	8.50
BIG COOKIES	1.85	HOUSE MADE SOUPS		BREAD TURKEY, BLACK FOREST HAM, TUNA	
CUPCAKES	2.50	FRESHLY MADE EVERY DAY		CHEDDAR, SWISS	
BROWNIES	1.25	Bowl 4.00		TOMATO, PICKLES, LETTUCE,	
Omar's coffee				Breads: Cranberry Walnut, Multigrain roll, ciabatta roll,	
OMAR HOT BEVERAGES		SIDE SALADS		CARAMELIZED ONION FOCACCIA	
HOSMER MT SODAS		SIDE SALADS FRUIT SALAD, SEASONAL GRAIN SALAD	AND	***THOROUGHLY COOKED MEAT, FISH, SHELLFISH, EGGS	
LAVENDER LEMONADE		SEASONAL VEGETABLE SALADS - CHAN		SHELLFISH, EGGS  AND POULTRY REDUCES THE RISK OF FOOD	
INFUSED ICED TEAS		DAILY		BORNE ILLNESS***	
BOTTLED WATER AND		8 oz 4.00 16oz 7.50			

LOCAL JUICES